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Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

starting your vape journey.

Drip Tip
Cartridge

Fill Plug

LED lights

* Same Cartridge as Wenax K1

* Precise Airflow Control

* Auto-draw & button-triggered

* 3-level Power Adjustments

* 1000mAh Battery

* Intelligent Indicators for Device Status

* For better user experience, please read the user manual before

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

Firing Button

Airflow Control

English \ 01
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Get the pod. Unplug the port.

Fill with e-juice from the
fill port.

Plug up the port.

» Power Output: 7-18W

» Atomizer Resistance Range: 0.6-2Q

» Battery Capacity: 1000mAh

» Atomizer Capacity: 2.0ml

» Charging Specification: USB-C Charging Port 5V
> Low Voltage Warning: 3.3V+0.1V

» PCBA Temperature Alarm: 80 C

» Longest Vaping Time: 10s

» Working Temperature: -10~45 C

» Stand-by Current: s15uA
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1. Turning On Device: Press the Firing button 5 times inquick
succession to turn on/off the device.

2. Adjusting Power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick
succession to toggle between power settings. LEDs will breathe 1
time in different color to indicate output level.

Low Output = White
Medium Output = Blue
High Output = Green

3. Locking Firing Button/Turning Off Device: When the device is
on, press the firing button 5 times in quick succession to lock the
firing button (prevent accidental firing, LEDs flash 3 times), but
the device still can do auto draw and power adjustment. Press
the firing button 5 times in quick succession again to turn off the
device.

4. Battery Status Indicator: When vaping, breathing LED in
different colors will indicate the current battery status.

Red =0-30%
Blue =31-69%
Green =70-100%

5. Charging:

0-30% = First LED breathing in Red
31-69% = First 2 LEDs breathing in Blue
70-99% = All LEDs breathing in Green
100% = All LEDs in still Green

Low Battery: Red light will flash 5 times.

No Cartridge: Red light will flash 3 times.

Cartridge Short: Red light will flash 8 times.

Output Timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red light
will light up for 3s.

Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device overheats.

* The product is not intended for pregnant women and those who are
under the age of 21.

* Keep away from fire or extreme heat.

* Avoid impact.

Main Page: www.geekvape.com

Address: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China P.R.
518102

Phone: (001)866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Available time: 24/7

@ Go to www.geekvape.com and find PRODUCT VERIFICATION at the
bottom of the main page.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@) Scratch the code bar under the label on the box and enter the
12-digit security number in the blank on the webpage.

(@@ Click ‘Go’ and a pop-up window shall appear confirming if your
product is authentically made.

Yourcode has been verfied by oursystem,
thari you forpurchasing At Geok

Vape!
1fyou have any question on your product,
pleasesubmita ket here!
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Merci de choisir GEEKVAPE

Pointe glissante
Cartouche

Bouchon de remplissage

Port USB-C

Lumiéres LED

* Méme cartouche que Wenax K1
* Controle précis du débit d'air

* Réglages de puissance a 3 niveaux
* Batterie 1000mAh

* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, lisez le manuel
d'utilisation avant de commencer votre voyage de vape.
* Conservez le manuel d'utilisation pour référence ultérieure.

Bouton de tir

Contréle du flux d'air

* Dessin automatique et déclenché par bouton

* Indicateurs intelligents pour I'état de I'appareil

i]
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Obtenez le pod.

@

Débranchez le port.

Remplissez avec du jus
électronique du port de
remplissage.

Branchez le port.

» Puissance de sortie : 7-18 W

» Plage de résistance de I'atomiseur : 0,6-2 Q

» Capacité de la batterie : 1000 mAh

» Capacité de I'atomiseur : 2,0 ml

» Spécification de charge : port de charge USB-C 5 V.
> Avertissement de basse tension: 33V £ 0,1V

» Alarme de température PCBA : 80 C

» Temps de vapotage le plus long : 10 s

» Température de fonctionnement : -10~45C

» Courant de veille : <15uA

1. Allumer ['appareil: Appuyez 5 fois sur le bouton de tir en
succession rapide pour allumer/éteindre l'appareil.

2. Réglage de la puissance: Appuyez 3 fois de suite sur le bouton
de tir pour basculer entre les réglages de puissance. Les LED
respireront 1 fois dans une couleur différente pour indiquer le
niveau de sortie.

Sortie faible = Blanc
Sortie moyenne = Bleu
Sortie élevée = Vert

3. Verrouillage du bouton de tirfextinction de l'appareil :
Lorsque l'appareil est allumé, appuyez 5 fois de suite sur le
bouton de tir pour verrouiller le bouton de tir (pour éviter les tirs
accidentels, les voyants clignotent 3 fois), mais ['appareil peut
toujours procéder au tirage automatique et au réglage de la
puissance. Appuyez a nouveau 5 fois de suite sur le bouton de
déclenchement pour éteindre ['appareil.

4. Indicateur d'état de la batterie : Lors du vapotage, une LED
respiratoire de différentes couleurs indiquera |'état actuel de la
batterie.

Rouge = 0-30%
Bleu =31-69%
Vert=70-100%

5. Mise en charge:

0-30% = Premiére LED respirant en rouge
31-69% = 2 premieres LED respirant en bleu
70-99 % = Toutes les LED respirent en vert
100 % = Toutes les LED sont toujours vertes

Batterie faible : le voyant rouge clignote 5 fois.

Pas de cartouche : le voyant rouge clignote 3 fois.

Cartouche courte : le voyant rouge clignote 8 fois.

Délai d'expiration de la sortie : lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le
délai de 105, le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 3 s.

Surchauffe : le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 10 s lorsque ['appareil
surchauffe.

Frencl

* Le produit n'est pas destiné aux femmes enceintes et a celles de
moins de 21 ans.

* Tenir a l'écart du feu ou de la chaleur extréme.

* Evitez les chocs.

Page d'accueil: www.geekvape. Format commun de noms de domaine
Adresse: 7 / F, Building 3, West, Veteran Building, Guangzhou,
3012 Xingye Road, Bao'an District, Beijing,
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China.
518102
Téléphone: (001) 866 - 985 - 6876
E - mail: support@geekvape.com
Disponible 24 /7

(@ Allez sur www.geekvape.com et trouvez VERIFICATION DU
PRODUIT en bas de la page principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Grattez la barre de code sous I'étiquette sur la boite et entrez le
numéro de sécurité a 12 chiffres dans l'espace vide sur la page
Web.

() Cliquez sur «Go» et une fenétre pop-up apparaitra confirmant si
votre produit est authentiquement fabriqué.

Your code as been verfied by our syte,
thankyou forpurchasing Authentc Geek

Vape!

Ifyou have any queston onyour product,
plessesubmitatickethere!

9)

entschieden haben
durchzulesen.

Nachschlagen.

Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von Geekvape
*Vor erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie sich die Bedienungsanleitung

* Bitte verwahren sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spateren

pfspitze

Patrone

Stopfen fiillen

LED Lichter

* Gleiche Patrone wie Wenax K1

* Prazise Steuerung des Luftstroms

* Auto-Draw & Button-ausgelést

* 3-stufige Leistungsanpassungen

* 1000 mAh Akku

* Intelligente Anzeigen fir den Geratestatus

Luftstromsteuerung

German \ 01
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Holen Sie sich die Kapsel

Trennen Sie den Anschluss.

Fiillen Sie E-Saft aus der
Einfiilloffnung

SchlieRen Sie den Stecker

» Ausgangsleistung: 7-18W

» Zerstauberwiderstandsbereich: 0,6-2 Q

» Batteriekapazitat: 1000 mAh

» Zerstauberkapazitat: 2,0 ml

» Ladesperzifikation: USB-C-Ladeanschluss 5 V/
> Unterspannungswarnung: 3,3V £ 0,1V

» PCBA-Temperaturalarm: 80 C

» Langste Dampfzeit: 10s

» Arbeitstemperatur: -10~45 C

» Standby-Strom: <15uA

02 / German

1. Gerét einschalten: Driicken Sie die Ausldsetaste 5 Mal schnell

hintereinander, um das Gerat ein-/auszuschalten.

2. Anpassen der Leistung: Driicken Sie den Ausl6seknopf dreimal
schnell hintereinander, um zwischen den Leistungseinstellungen
umzuschalten. Die LEDs leuchten 1 Mal in einer anderen Farbe,
um den Ausgangspegel anzuzeigen.

Niedrige Leistung = Weil
Mittlere Leistung = Blau
Hohe Leistung = Griin

. Auslosetaste sperren/Gerat ausschalten: Wenn das Gerat
eingeschaltet ist, driicken Sie die Auslosetaste 5 Mal schnell
hintereinander, um die Ausl6setaste zu sperren (verhindert
versehentliches Auslosen, LEDs blinken 3 Mal), aber das Gerat
kann immer noch automatisch zeichnen und
Leistungsanpassung. Driicken Sie den Ausloseknopf erneut 5 Mal
kurz hintereinander, um das Gerat auszuschalten.

4. Batteriestatusanzeige: Beim Dampfen zeigt eine atmende LED
in verschiedenen Farben den aktuellen Batteriestatus an.
Rot=0-30 %

Blau =31-69 %

Griin=70-100 %

. Aufladen:

0-30 % = Erste LED, die rot einatmet.

31-69% = Die ersten 2 LEDs atmen Blau
70-99 % = Alle LEDs atmen Griin
100 % = Alle LEDs noch griin

w

«

Schwache Batterie: Rotes Licht blinkt 5 Mal.

Keine Patrone: Rotes Licht blinkt 3 Mal.

Patrone kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.

Ausgabe-Timeout: Wenn eine einzelne Ausgabe das Timeout von 10
Sekunden iiberschreitet, leuchtet das rote Licht 3 Sekunden lang auf.
Uberhitzung: Rotes Licht leuchtet 10 Sekunden lang, wenn das Gerat
Uberhitzt.

German \ 03

BEACHTUNG

* Das Produkt ist nicht fiir schwangere Frauen und Personen
unter 21 Jahren bestimmt.

* Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten.

*Vermeiden Sie StéRe.

KUNSTDIENSTLEISTUNGEN

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.de com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road Nr.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China P.R.
518102

Telefon: (001)866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Verfiigbare Zeit: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING-PRUFUNG

@ Gehen Sie zu www.geekvape.com und finden Sie die
PRODUKTUBERPRUFUNG unten auf der Hauptseite.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION
RS = I -

(@ Kratzen Sie an der Codeleiste unter dem Etikett auf dem Feld und
geben Sie die 12-stellige Sicherheitsnummer in das Feld auf der
Webseite ein.

(® Klicken Sie auf "Los". Ein Popup-Fenster wird angezeigt, in
dem bestatigt wird, ob Ihr Produkt authentisch hergestellt
wurde.

Yourcode has een verfid by our sysem,
thankyau for purchasing Authentic Gk

Vape!
Ifyouhave any question onyour product,

please submita tcket here!
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Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE

* Lea el manual del usuario antes de usar este producto para una
mejor experiencia del usuario.

* Guarde el manual del usuario para futuras referencias.

punta de goteo
Cartucho

Tapoén de llenado

boton de disparo

luces led
Control de flujo de aire

* Same Cartridge as Wenax K1

* Precise Airflow Control

* Auto-draw & button-triggered

* 3-level Power Adjustments

* 1000mAh Battery

* Intelligent Indicators for Device Status

Spanish \ 01

H
€

Obtener lavaina

Desconecte el puerto.

©}

Llenar con e-juice desde Tapa el puerto.
el puerto de llenado

» Potencia de salida: 7-18W

» Rango de resistencia del atomizador: 0.6-20

» Capacidad de la baterfa: 1000 mAh

» Capacidad del atomizador: 2,0 ml

» Especificacion de carga: Puerto de carga USB-C 5V
*> Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 3.3V+0.1V

» Alarma de temperatura PCBA: 80 C

» Tiempo de vapeo mas largo: 10 s

» Temperatura de trabajo: -10~45C

» Corriente en espera: <15uA

02 / Spanish

1. Encendido del dispositivo: Presione el boton de disparo 5 veces
en rapida sucesion para encender/apagar el dispositivo.

2. Ajuste de potencia: presione el boton de disparo 3 veces en
rapida sucesion para alternar entre las configuraciones de
potencia. Los LED respiraran 1 vez en un color diferente para
indicar el nivel de salida.

Salida baja = Blanco
Salida media = Azul
Alto rendimiento = verde

3. Bloqueo del botén de disparo/dispositivo de apagado: cuando
el dispositivo esta encendido, presione el boton de disparo 5
veces en sucesion rapida para bloquear el boton de disparo
(evitar disparos accidentales, los LED parpadean 3 veces), pero el
dispositivo atin puede dibujar automaticamente y ajuste de
potencia Vuelva a pulsar el boton de disparo 5 veces seguidas
rapidamente para apagar el dispositivo.

4. Indicador de estado de la bateria: al vapear, el LED de
respiracion en diferentes colores indicara el estado actual de la
bateria.

Rojo = 0-30%
Azul =31-69%
Verde =70-100%

5. Carga:

0-30% = Primer LED respirando en rojo
31-69% = Primeros 2 LED respirando en azul
70-99% = Todos los LED respiran en verde
100% = Todos los LED en verde fijo

Bateria baja: la luz roja parpadeara 5 veces.

Sin cartucho: la luz roja parpadeara 3 veces.

Cartucho Corto: La luz roja parpadeara 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: cuando una sola salida supera los 10 s
de tiempo de espera, la luz roja se encendera durante 3 s.
Sobrecalentamiento: la luz roja se iluminara durante 10 segundos
cuando el dispositivo se sobrecaliente.

Spanish \ 03

* El producto no esta destinado a mujeres embarazadas ni a
menores de 21 afios.

* Mantener alejado del fuego o calor extremo.

* Evite el impacto.

Pégina principal: www. Geekvape. Formato genérico de nombres de dominio
Direccién: 7/ F, Block 3, West Veterans Building, Guangzhou City,
No. 3012 Xingye Road, Bao 'an District, Beijing,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.
518102
Tel: (001) 866 - 985 - 6876
Correo electrénico: support@geekvape.com
Tiempo disponible: 24/ 7

(@ Vaya a www.geekvape.com y busque VERIFICACION DEL PRODUCTO en
la parte inferior de la pagina principal.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

() Rasque la barra de cdigo debajo de la etiqueta en el cuadro e
ingrese el niimero de seguridad de 12 digitos en el espacio en
blanco de la pagina web.

(3 Hagaclicen "Ir"y aparecera una ventana emergente que confirma si su
producto esta hecho de forma auténtica.
Yourcode as been veifed by our

system, thank you for purchasing
SuthenticGeekVape!

Iyou have any question on your podct,
ploase submi
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Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell’istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare l'istruzione per riferimento futuro.

Punta

Cartuccia

Tappo di riempimento.

Pulsante di accensione

Controllo del flusso d'aria

* Stessa cartuccia di Wenax K1

* Controllo preciso del flusso d'aria

* Disegno automatico e attivazione tramite pulsante
* Regolazioni di potenza a 3 livelli

* Batteria da 1000 mAh

* Indicatori intelligenti per lo stato del dispositivo

H
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Prendiil pod Scollega la porta.

Riempi con e-juice dalla
porta di riempimento

Collega la porta.

» Potenza in uscita: 7-18 W

» Intervallo di resistenza dell'atomizzatore: 0,6-2Q
» Capacita della batteria: 1000 mAh

» Capacita dell'atomizzatore: 2,0 ml

» Specifiche di ricarica: porta di ricarica USB-C 5V
> Awviso di bassa tensione: 33V £ 0,1V

» Allarme temperatura PCBA: 80 C

» Tempo di svapo pili lungo: 10 secondi

» Temperatura di lavoro: -10~45 C

» Corrente di standby: <15uA

1. Accensione del dispositivo: premere il pulsante di accensione 5
volte in rapida successione per accendere/spegnere il dispositivo.

2. Regolazione della potenza: premere il pulsante di accensione 3
volte in rapida successione per passare da un'impostazione di
potenza all'altra. | LED respireranno 1 volta in colori diversi per
indicare il livello di uscita.

Uscita bassa = Bianco
Uscita media = Blu
Alto rendimento = Verde

3. Blocco del di i i del
dispositivo: quando il dispositivo € acceso, premere il pulsante
di accensione 5 volte in rapida successione per bloccare il
pulsante di accensione (prevenire ['accensione accidentale, i LED
lampeggiano 3 volte), ma il dispositivo pud comunque eseguire il
disegno automatico e regolazione della potenza. Premere
nuovamente il pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida
successione per spegnere il dispositivo.

4. Indicatore di stato della batteria: durante lo svapo, il LED di
respirazione in diversi colori indichera lo stato corrente della
batteria.

Rosso =0-30%
Blu=31-69%
Verde =70-100%

5. Ricarica:

0-30% = Il primo LED diventa rosso

31-69% =i primi 2 LED diventano blu
70-99% = Tutti i LED diventano verdi
100% = tutti i LED sono ancora verdi

Batteria scarica: la luce rossa lampeggera 5 volte.

Nessuna cartuccia: la luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.

Cartuccia in corto: la luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.

Timeout di uscita: quando la singola uscita supera il timeout di 10
secondi, la luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.

Surriscaldamento: la luce rossa si accende per 10 secondi quando il
dispositivo si surriscalda.

* 1l prodotto non é destinato a donne in gravidanza e
persone di eta inferiore ai 21 anni.

* Tenere lontano dal fuoco o dal calore estremo.

* Evita l'impatto.

Pagina principale: www.geekvape. com

Indirizzo: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laoding Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, provincia di Guangdong, Cina PR.
518102

Telefono: (001)866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Tempo disponibile: 24/7

(@ Vai su www.geekvape.com e trova la VERIFICA DEL PRODOTTO in
fondo alla pagina principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

() Gratta la barra del codice sotto |'etichetta sulla scatola e inserisci
il numero di sicurezza di 12 cifre nello spazio vuoto sulla pagina
web.

(3 Fai clic su "Vai" e apparira una finestra pop-up che conferma se il
tuo prodotto é autenticamente realizzato.

Vour code has een verfed by our stem,
thankyou for purchasing Authentc Geek
Vape!

iyou haveany questionon your poduct
plase submila ket her!

Cnacnbo, uto ebibpanu GEEKVAPE — BHUMAHUE

* MoxanyiicTa, NpoumTaiiTe PyKoBOACTBO NO/b30BaTENs NEPEA
MCMONb30BaHWEM 3TOrO NPOAYKTa ANf NyULLero
M0/1b30BATENLCKONO OMbITa.

* CoxpaHuTe pyKOBOACTBO MO/Ib30BATENA ANA AaNbHENLIErO
MCMONb30BaHNA.

Kaptpumx

3anuBHan npo6ka

KHonka ctpenbbbl
cBeToAvoAHbIE

CBETUNBHUKN KonTponb

BO3/yLIHOTO NOTOKa

* ToT xe kapTpuax, 4to n Wenax K1

* TouHOe ynpaB/ieHue BO3AYLIHbIM NOTOKOM

* ABTOMaTUYeCcKoe pucoBaHve 1 Haxatve KHONKK

* 3-ypoBHeBas pery/1posKa MOL{HOCTN

* Axkymynatop 1000 MAY

* VIHTenneKTyanbHbIe UHAMKATOPbI COCTOAHMA YCTPOIiCTBa

B
€

MonyunTb CTPyyOK OTkntoumTe Nopr.

3anonHute 3aTKHUTE NopT.
BHEKTPOHHbIIZ COK M3
3annBHOro oTBEPCTUA

> BbIxogHas MOWHOCTb: 7-18 BT

> [lnana3soH conpoTusneHns pacnbiantens: 0,6-2 Om

> EmkocTb akkymynatopa: 1000 MAY

> EmkocTb pacnbiautens: 2,0 ma

> Cneundukauma 3apagku: nopt 3apaakn USB-C 5B

> lNpeaynpexaeHue o HU3KoM HanpsxeHun: 3,3 B + 0,1 B
> ABapuitHblii curian Temnepatypsl PCBA: 80 C

> MakcumanbHoe Bpems napeHus: 10 ¢

> Pabouas Temnepatypa: -10~45C

» Tok B pexxnme oxuganua: <T5uA

1. BknioueHue ycTpoiictea: Haxmute KHonky Firing 5 pas noapag,
UTOBbI BKIIOUNTL/BLIKIIOUUTb YCTPOMCTBO.

2. Per : KHOMKy 3anycKa 3 pasa
noapaa, 4TobbI nep
Ceetoavogp! ByAyT MUraTh 1 pas pasHbiMI LiBeTamu, 4To6bI
yKa3aTb ypOBEHb BbIXOAHOTO CUrHana.

Hu3kni Bbixog = 6enbiin
CpefHuii BbIXO = CUHWIA

TbCA MeX[y HacTpoi MOLLHOCTW.

BbICOKMIA BbIXO[ = 3eNeHblil

3. BNOKMpPOBKa KHOMKM CpaGaTbiBaHNs/BbIKIOUEHNE
YCTPOIACTBA: KOT/Ja YCTPOCTBO BKIOUEHO, HaXMUTe KHOMKY
cpabaTbiBaHiA 5 pa3 NOAPAA, UTOGbI 3a6710KNPOBATL KHOMKY
cpabatbiBaHuA (NpegoTBpaTMTe CNyyanHoe cpabaTbiBaHme,
CBETOAMO/IbI MMTAIOT 3 Pa3a), HO YCTPOCTBO MO-NPEXHEMY MOXKeET
BBINONHATL aBTOMATUYECKOE PUCOBAHME 1 PETyNIMPOBKa
MOWHOCTI. HaXMUTE KHOMKY BKIOYeHWsA 5 pas noApsf, YTobbl
BBIKIIOUNTb YCTPOIICTBO.

. npukaTop coctoanuA 6aTapeun: npvi NapeHni CBETOANOAHDIN
VHAVMKATOP /ibIXaHNA Pa3HbiX LiBETOB By/1eT yKa3biBaTh Tekyllee
cocTosHne 6atapeu.

KpacHbiit = 0-30%
CuHnid = 31-69%
3eneHbiii = 70-100%

5. 3apapka:

0-30% = nepBblil CBETOANOA FOPUT KPACHbIM
31-69% = NepBble 2 cBETOANOAA AbllLAT CUHUM
70-99% = BCe CBETOAWO/bI FOPAT 3eN1eHbIM
100% = BCe CBETOAWO/bI FOPAT 3eN1eHbIM

»

Huzkwnit 3apsag 6aTapen: KpacHbI MHAVKATOP MUTHET 5 pas.

HeT KapTpuaxa: KpacHblit IHAVKATOp MUTHET 3 pasa.

3amblKaHNe KapTPNAKA: KPACHDI NHANKATOP MUTHET 8 pas.
Taiim-ayT BbIBOAA: KOI/la TaliM-ayT OAHOTO BbixoAa npesbiwaet 10 ¢,
KpacHbIN MHAMKaTOP 3aropaetcs Ha 3 C.

TMeperpes: KpacHbiil CBET 3aropaeTcs Ha 10 CeKyH, Koraa yCTpoicTeo
neperpesaeTcs.

* MPOAYKT He NpeAHasHaueH Ansa 6epemMeHHbIX 1 1L Monoxe 21 roaa.
* Bepeub OT OTHA UK CUNbHOW XKapbl.

* /36eraiTe yaapos.

*Mepepa6oTka EEE: usnenve He cneayeT paccmaTprBaTth Kak 6bITOBOM
MyCOp, BMECTO 3TOr0 ero cieflyeT CAaBaTb B COOTBETCTBYIOWWIA MyHKT
c60opa Mo YTNAN3aLMM SNEKTPIUYECKOTO 1 3N1eKTPOHHOTO
obopyaoBaHuA.
*MepepaboTka opa: TOpHyto 6atapeio u3genva He
CreflyeT paccmaTpyBaTh Kak 6bITOBO MyCOp, BMECTO 3TOrO ee
CreflyeT caBaTb B COOTBETCTBYIOWMIA MYHKT C60pa NCMONb30BaHHbIX
Gatape ana ytunusaumn.

oScnymuBa HUe K/IneHToB

[lomaluHsAs cTpaHnua: www.geekvape. o6uynit JomeHHbIi hopmaT
apeC: ryaHwKoy, BETepaH KOpNyca, 3 3Tax K 3anagy, 7 3Tax,
NeKWH, paiioH baoaHs, yn.
FOPOA W3HBYKIHb, MPOBUHLWM IYaHAYH, KUTalA.
518102
Tenedbo: (001) 866 - 985 - 6876
3MeKTPOHHast noyTa: support@geekvape.com
AoCTynHoe Bpems: 24 / 7

MPOBEPKA 3ALUNTbI OT NOAAE/TKA

(@ NepeiipnTe Ha caiit www.geekvape.com u HaiiguTe MPOBEPKA
MPOLYKTA BHU3y FNaBHOI CTPaHMLp!.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

@ Nouapanalire nonocky KoAa NOA 3TUKETKO/ Ha kopoBie
BBeAUTE 12-3HauHbIli 3aWMTHbIA HOMeEp 8 Noe Ha BeB-CTpakHLe.

() HaxmuTe dlepeiiTi, 1 NOABITCA BCTAbIBaIOLEE OKHO,
NoATBepKAAIOUEe, 4TO BaL NPOAYKT NPOU3BEAiEH MORIMHHO.
[ R———

thank you or purchasing Authentic Geek
Vape!

1fyouhave any question onyour product,
please submitaticket here!
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Vour code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing.
Authentic GeekVape!

Hfyou have any question on your
product, please submita tcket here!
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Your code has een verfed by our system,
thank you for purchasing Authentc Geek

Vape!

ifyou have any question on your product
please submitaickethere!
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ENfeis

Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE

* Silakan baca manual pengguna sebelum menggunakan produk
ini untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik.

* Simpan manual pengguna untuk referensi di masa mendatang.

Ujung Tetes
Peluru

Isi Steker

Tombol Tembak

Kontrol Aliran Udara

* Kartrid yang sama dengan Wenax K1

* Kontrol Aliran Udara yang Tepat

* Gambar otomatis & dipicu tombol

* Penyesuaian Daya 3 tingkat

* Baterai 1000mAh

* Indikator Cerdas untuk Status Perangkat

Bahasa \ 01

il
€

Dapatkan podnya Cabut portnya.

Isi dengan e-juice dari
port pengisian

Pasang portnya.

» Keluaran Daya: 7-18W

» Kisaran Resistansi Alat Penyemprot: 0,6-2Q

» Kapasitas Baterai: 1000mAh

> Kapasitas Alat Penyemprot: 2.0ml

» Spesifikasi Pengisian Daya: Port Pengisian Daya USB-C 5V
> Peringatan Tegangan Rendah: 3.3V+0.1V

> Alarm Suhu PCBA: 80 C

» Waktu Vaping Terlama: 10 detik

» Suhu Kerja: -10~45C

» Siaga Saat Ini: <15uA

1. Menghidupkan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Menembak 5 kali
berturut-turut dengan cepat untuk menghidupkan/mematikan
perangkat.

2. Menyesuaikan Daya: Tekan tombol tembak 3 kali berturut-turut
dengan cepat untuk beralih di antara pengaturan daya. LED akan
bernafas 1 kali dalam warna berbeda untuk menunjukkan tingkat
output.

Output Rendah = Putih
Keluaran Sedang = Biru
Output Tinggi = Hijau

3. i Tombol Perangkat: Saat
perangkat aktif, tekan tombol tembak 5 kali berturut-turut
dengan cepat untuk mengunci tombol tembak (mencegah
penyalaan yang tidak disengaja, LED berkedip 3 kali), tetapi
perangkat masih dapat melakukan penarikan otomatis dan
penyesuaian daya. Tekan lagi tombol tembak 5 kali
berturut-turut dengan cepat untuk mematikan perangkat.

4. Indikator Status Baterai: Saat vaping, LED bernapas dengan
warna berbeda akan menunjukkan status baterai saat ini.
Merah =0-30%

Biru =31-69%
Hijau =70-100%

5. Pengisian:

0-30% = LED pertama bernapas dalam warna Merah
31-69% =2 LED pertama bernafas Biru

70-99% = Semua LED bernafas dalam warna Hijau
100% = Semua LED masih Hijau

Baterai Lemah: Lampu merah akan berkedip 5 kali.

Tanpa Kartrid: Lampu merah akan berkedip 3 kali.

Kartrid Pendek: Lampu merah akan berkedip 8 kali.

Batas Waktu Output: Ketika output tunggal melebihi batas waktu 10
detik, lampu merah akan menyala selama 3 detik.

Overheat: Lampu merah akan menyala selama 10 detik saat
perangkat terlalu panas.

* Produk ini tidak ditujukan untuk wanita hamil dan mereka yang
berusia di bawah 21 tahun.

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas yang ekstrim.

* Hindari benturan.

Halaman utama: www.geekvape. com

Alamat: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Jalan Xingye No.3012, Distrik Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinsi Guangdong, P R China
518102

Telepon: (001)866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Waktu yang tersedia

@ Kunjungi www.geekvape.com dan temukan VERIFIKAS| PRODUK
di bagian bawah halaman utama.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

@ Gores bilah kode di bawah label pada kotak dan masukkan nomor
keamanan 12 digit di tempat kosong di halaman web.

(@ Klik 'Pergi dan jendela pop-up akan muncul mengkonfirmasi
apakah produk Anda dibuat secara otentik.

Yourcade has been verifed by our system,
thankyou for purchasing Authentc Geek
Vapel

Ifyou have any auestion onyour poduct,
please submitatckethere!
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